Aino: 2015

Nro

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nro. Factura

100100000306

1001000001713

10010010784

1001000002573

1001000002645

20010000799

3001000003413

10010001582

10010001118

1001000115600

10010000077

1001000000898

10010002562

10010000660

1001000004493

Mes: Abril

Fecha de

emision dela RUC

factura

26/04/2015

22/04/2015

22/04/2015

20/04/2015

18/04/2015

17/04/2015

17/04/2015

17/04/2015

15/04/2015

14/04/2015

13/04/2015

09/04/2015

08/04/2015

08/04/2015

08/04/2015

1792358558001

1391738811001

100220912001

1791915356001

1792006813001

1708483969001

602041766001

1706888037001

1792157978001

1790425282001

1792491606001

992752564001

1792125553001

1706577416001

1791262263001

Razoén Social

ACTITUD &
TALENTO
ACTAL CIA.

LTDA.
DISTRIBUIDO

RA'Y
COMERCIAL
AUTOMOTRIZ
S.A.
DICOMTRIZ

CRESPO VEGA
MARIA
AUGUSTA

VIGAR
VIGILANCIA
PRIVADA CIA.
LTDA.

INFORMATION
SECURITY DEL
ECUADOR

INC. S.A.

ADRIANA
DURAN

CALISTO
IZURIETA

CEVALLOS
MARTHA

ILIANA
ALMEIDA

MOSQUERA
CESAR
GUSTAVO
CRIFA CIA.
LTDA.
DURALLANTA
S.A.

SOLUCIONES
DE
INFRAESTRUC
TURA
TECNOLOGICA
SOLINPOWER
CIA. LTDA.

RUEDA CAR
GUAYAQUIL
RUCAGU S.A.

AZULADOCLEA
N S.A.
Arguello
Coronado
Marco

Santiago
INTERCONTIN

ENTAL S.A.
INTERTAXIS

Total

1,500.0000

345.6070

990.0000

4,198.5000

300.0000

559.2900

3,288.0000

715.0900

1,300.0000

1,440.0000

6,180.0000

1,163.0000

5,166.6600

2,300.0000

1,602.0000


https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=Xoijig4obliQcDl7z9DxUCEyDiIuOpDiQsavjVT3H8Y,&idFac=Sobe-BjtofY41TDARNEOvTVwNlIsn4PU1AQN1_Uo4Es,&v=1
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https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=ZnZz0w2OUGAKVVkPanmD18dytwBP0LWYEGEr1gmjrmk,&idFac=QUlZaB3u6cLP8EeoErokKu3m-kZxAKmJvkgFb9uo1N4,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=JY4C-ieLhlJ-9wId7KvD3ZKlPw-faAkeSIuhkdoS1MA,&idFac=x7286XxykBNVoCmR0DdJJ_InHtnlqld8__99u043bBQ,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=JY4C-ieLhlJ-9wId7KvD3ZKlPw-faAkeSIuhkdoS1MA,&idFac=x7286XxykBNVoCmR0DdJJ_InHtnlqld8__99u043bBQ,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=1FZ2rDDmqjW_Hq1snrVqgRnzKj5f-S9u9fr9kkeWE1o,&idFac=WooI2MJJG9jLp0e3UqaOv5RHXNuSJMWAhrcjJZSASis,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=1FZ2rDDmqjW_Hq1snrVqgRnzKj5f-S9u9fr9kkeWE1o,&idFac=WooI2MJJG9jLp0e3UqaOv5RHXNuSJMWAhrcjJZSASis,&v=1
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https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=vkar_XBVhsIlnhju3vlBcsPf8I8LubqKhMO7WUEHmnk,&idFac=hAhcEazQCdMOv7g18hHsOu0rzU1dX6EaJFzHQALHQ0k,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=70eUtIhOCYrdsgMajWMCnQFNpDeXVbm0-867LKfdmHg,&idFac=kkOc9L6Ul63mxaMSt-NZggMqBZUcmJSkA5ChHpetRYM,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=70eUtIhOCYrdsgMajWMCnQFNpDeXVbm0-867LKfdmHg,&idFac=kkOc9L6Ul63mxaMSt-NZggMqBZUcmJSkA5ChHpetRYM,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=_oMJfJPA5t03mNSruSGnnzwzw1U7irF_vwMh6-EdVyU,&idFac=L569jwt58Ra5XX0MdbdoYrZdszszzYPQcZW74aNPSEM,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=_oMJfJPA5t03mNSruSGnnzwzw1U7irF_vwMh6-EdVyU,&idFac=L569jwt58Ra5XX0MdbdoYrZdszszzYPQcZW74aNPSEM,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=duaLFOYHC2pzSoKVEum_ZXgtvI-tsWGGWUc7ez1r62Q,&idFac=WPvd8cw-NDwzukodAOye8xXkfHU5rDtIXt88iAbtiWI,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=duaLFOYHC2pzSoKVEum_ZXgtvI-tsWGGWUc7ez1r62Q,&idFac=WPvd8cw-NDwzukodAOye8xXkfHU5rDtIXt88iAbtiWI,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=L02iO9W7r8HUp7VpNGvmni427q73n0J4nD5OfhmcBtU,&idFac=T2yLrxSO0SHBkuuEXzA6QpqE0rBsiYW9AAZjfFSkAAE,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=L02iO9W7r8HUp7VpNGvmni427q73n0J4nD5OfhmcBtU,&idFac=T2yLrxSO0SHBkuuEXzA6QpqE0rBsiYW9AAZjfFSkAAE,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=VEd1EhcnbttRsiyP3YPYc4avg4bMpdMNpl2kYHsWntM,&idFac=hhkHE8mZhhmF9kdkNbR4r_OUA6kXevnLBEUeieysH_s,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=VEd1EhcnbttRsiyP3YPYc4avg4bMpdMNpl2kYHsWntM,&idFac=hhkHE8mZhhmF9kdkNbR4r_OUA6kXevnLBEUeieysH_s,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=EO4GYJm96YalwhfJcGSd4PnyO3Y4V7NFR908xSAuQ6U,&idFac=7V_pDNjQBcQGaj7r40ajfoqjYNRGTGs1LtCqkBl7Op8,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=EO4GYJm96YalwhfJcGSd4PnyO3Y4V7NFR908xSAuQ6U,&idFac=7V_pDNjQBcQGaj7r40ajfoqjYNRGTGs1LtCqkBl7Op8,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=Pn7tvm3-tw1k-CLcUl_EiAjZ_PJ-JE2J5A6QDAfwBbU,&idFac=yY0DQZ6iVpLIhYwDfyLEklNydTzplEICH9R9Wtw7qmk,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=Pn7tvm3-tw1k-CLcUl_EiAjZ_PJ-JE2J5A6QDAfwBbU,&idFac=yY0DQZ6iVpLIhYwDfyLEklNydTzplEICH9R9Wtw7qmk,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=i8wJ946JCc8cChcPpR3sx6swxGoiYGfuc4iu1ZiDvRA,&idFac=CvM9QSmuPucPm5F80QvvzelyOnOX50LAPihANPiQWXk,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=i8wJ946JCc8cChcPpR3sx6swxGoiYGfuc4iu1ZiDvRA,&idFac=CvM9QSmuPucPm5F80QvvzelyOnOX50LAPihANPiQWXk,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=uElV6byI4MT4VropOq8RKocpu7HCpyLgMc5Fw6ryZs4,&idFac=6rLsv6j4gmbO0ifmwotVRQEiyxlsFPR11hPVXCe7Fng,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=uElV6byI4MT4VropOq8RKocpu7HCpyLgMc5Fw6ryZs4,&idFac=6rLsv6j4gmbO0ifmwotVRQEiyxlsFPR11hPVXCe7Fng,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=RgPqAUmgql7iInweKCVj_qMdiE-6y1Y9ulTGN0ZtgVM,&idFac=2wx63CHG7mAd9dy2JwqOQHcoy7czsybCADD0b1MzEyA,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=RgPqAUmgql7iInweKCVj_qMdiE-6y1Y9ulTGN0ZtgVM,&idFac=2wx63CHG7mAd9dy2JwqOQHcoy7czsybCADD0b1MzEyA,&v=1

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

10010024990

1777010742816

1001000001050

1777012184334

1001000001683

10010005919

1003001642251

1001000031432

1001000000555

100100002536

1001001867498

100100002348

1001001500023

100100004469

1001000054968

08/04/2015

08/04/2015

07/04/2015

07/04/2015

06/04/2015

06/04/2015

06/04/2015

06/04/2015

04/04/2015

02/04/2015

02/04/2015

02/04/2015
02/04/2015

02/04/2015

01/04/2015

101834596001

1768152560001

992803665001

1768152560001

1391738811001

991443657001

1792067782001

1791353064001

1709780983001

1792125553001

990828237001

1708100381001

1790896269001

1791262263001

1707371355001

MORENO
VILLACIS
ANDRES
GUILLERMO

CORPORACIO
N NACIONAL
DE
COMUNICACIO
N CNT

CENTRO DE
REUNIONES Y
CAPACITACIO
NES DE
GUAYAQUIL
S.A.
CENREGUAY

CORPORACIO
N NACIONAL
DE
COMUNICACIO
N CNT

DISTRIBUIDO
RA'Y
COMERCIAL
AUTOMOTRIZ
S.A.

DICOMTRIZ
AUDIO, VIDEO

Y
COMUNICACIO
NES CIA.
LTDA.

ADVICOM
DIRECTV

ECUADOR C.
LTDA.

SOLUCIONES
COMPUTACIO
NALES
BITLOGIC S.A.

ARIAS
BARRENO
MARCO
VINICIO
AZULADOCLEA
N S.A.

EMPRESA DE
TELEVISION
SATELCOM
S.A.

FIERRO
BLANCA
HERLINDA
TEVECABLE
INTERCONTIN
ENTAL S.A.
INTERTAXIS
Arias Daza
Ivan Eliseo

464.7500

36.0000

800.0000

36.0000

17.8500

2,000.0000

333.1200

7,258.0000

3,430.0700

5,166.6600

33.9700

1,929.8500
47.5000

975.0000

121.5000


https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=RgPqAUmgql7iInweKCVj_qMdiE-6y1Y9ulTGN0ZtgVM,&idFac=2wx63CHG7mAd9dy2JwqOQHcoy7czsybCADD0b1MzEyA,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=RgPqAUmgql7iInweKCVj_qMdiE-6y1Y9ulTGN0ZtgVM,&idFac=2wx63CHG7mAd9dy2JwqOQHcoy7czsybCADD0b1MzEyA,&v=1
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https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=I1lnOKxL2z91g72idNx5xN29db69JB4wVs_wZgwxNnc,&idFac=1O3CEA5NfAy09oT5kcQujVKtPJA6lrhLccDEroL1wlc,&v=1
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https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=lgfOCeN0oavHVs6I30rKPe1RjDzZPzmTriWnibtWWuQ,&idFac=_INav61s-51erSBR-CnL_XaryaxPBM_APVSdnq4F9xE,&v=1
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https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=uXY1u94u69VKdjOdrdzOJRD2_PM7_T4AVbwfZpo94K0,&idFac=nhuPeR4MH15dsmG_VLOfAjuxWsuwSWM95XUxTl58Anc,&v=1
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https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=OStHP3wf5c-xA1kB_hE70VQ9l7-sB-XxfmjQ9_uLCCc,&idFac=Zfr2k-YJuzK5_g3jYvMuIyJFG_6D0Zw4Nq9ZdcRJeQU,&v=1
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https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=MMYFIlM7QgSrjvtbVhXx7qzedT332IjZxYzliYkUCL0,&idFac=RBS3VTMqc4UEjc9yjyOcw5F-CtO-GbvFhLZeW4YKUvA,&v=1
https://www.compraspublicas.gob.ec/ProcesoContratacion/compras/IC/frmRepFacInfima.cpe?idInf=t8BF8o9-7W0rsSonBpsqqSJf1_LHc7Y-4Ppp1Yp4GQM,&idFac=5-OCPZ5uhUk6WtW0VUfj4mPomM7Lm4sGYSQKKdO5eLE,&v=1
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